10/31/2016

11:59:00
DN

Date 10/1/2016
From:

Date To:

101 - Single
Family Detached
B-16-364 | Jim Montgomery New 10/13/2016 Approved
Construction -
Residential
B-16-348 = JAy & Maggie New 10/4/2016 Approved
Bergstrom Construction -
Residential
102 - Single
Family Attached
B-16-342 A COX, VAUGHN New 10/3/2016 Approved
R Construction -
Residential
TB-16-371 | HABITAT FOR New 10/19/2016 | Re-submittal Required
HUMANITY OF | Construction -
THE EASTERN Residential
BIGHORNS, INC
TB-16-372 | HABITAT FOR New 10/19/2016 | Re-submittal Required
HUMANITY OF | Construction -
THE EASTERN Residential
BIGHORNS, INC
103 - Two
Family Building
B-16-357 TRUST New 10/10/2016 Approved
COMPANY OF | Construction -
AMERICA FBO Residential
DONNA J
GARLAND
B-16-356 TRUST New 10/10/2016 Approved
COMPANY OF | Construction -
AMERICA FBO Residential
DONNAJ
GARLAND
214 - Other
Non-House
Keeping TB-16-387 | KILLWORTH Alterations - | 10/31/2016 | Re-submittal Required
FAMILY LTD Commercial
PARTNERSHIP
328 - Other
Non-Res
Building TB-16-390 CITY OF New 10/31/2016
SHERIDAN Construction -

Commercial

10/14/2016

10/19/2016

10/4/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

11/4/2016

10/14/2016

10/21/2016

10/14/2016

10/19/2016

10/19/2016

10/12/2016

10/12/2016

1/1/1900

10/31/2016

568426208
01125

568428206
00400

568434482
00925

568423206
00425

568423206
00325

558414200
01400

558414200
01300

558402108
01025

568429200
00433

336 E 3RD ST

528 OLD
COURSE WAY

1525 S
THURMOND
AVE

1730 WILLOW
TRL

1740 WILLOW
TRL

566 BROOKIE
PATH

564 BROOKIE
PATH

1062 E

New residence
and detached
garage

J5 Plumbing and
Heating

Construct new Ace Builders, Inc.

3,000 SF home

New Single Family | Sheridan Homes
Dwelling

Powder River
Heating & A/C

New Single Family
Dwelling

New Single Family | Powder River

Dwelling Heating & A/C
New Duplex David Edeen
Construction LLC
New Duplex David Edeen

Construction LLC

Installation of New | Ace Builders, Inc.

BRUNDAGE LN | bathroom facilities

6 SOLDIER
CREEK RD

and Bar area.
Additional fencing

in the back of
property, garbage

enclosures.

4 Million Gallon
Tank


pin:B-16-364
pin:B-16-348
pin:B-16-342
pin:TB-16-371
pin:TB-16-372
pin:B-16-357
pin:B-16-356
pin:TB-16-387
pin:TB-16-390

Date 10/1/2016 Date To: 10/31/2016

From: 11:59:00
DNA
328 - Other B-16-389 | SANDERSON, New 10/31/2016 Pending 11/3/2016 11/4/2016 568427163 | 415 N MAIN ST Install A CBarK
Non-Res LAWRENCE T & | Construction - 00625 remediation Petroleum
Building SANDRA KAY | Commercial system for hte Services, LLC
WYDEQ
434 - Add / Alter
Residential - -
B-16-344 HAPE, WILLIAM Re-Roof 10/3/2016 10/3/2016 568435249 1106 2950 - Tear off |Wyoming Roofing
C TRUSTEE 00125 EMERSON ST and Re-roof and Supply Il
B-16-345 | SECRETARY Re-Roof 10/3/2016 10/3/2016 568434130 | 1008 S MAIN | 3615 - tear off an |Wyoming Roofing
OF HOUSING & 00225 ST re-roof and Supply Il
URBAN
DEVELOPMENT
B-16-346 YTONER, TOM C Re-Roof 10/3/2016 10/3/2016 568428126 1327 3615 - tear off and |Wyoming Roofing
& REBECCA L 00825 |WOODWORTH re-roof and Supply Il
ST
B-16-347 | DRAKE, MARY Re-Roof 10/3/2016 10/3/2016 568434483 1542 BIG 3621 - tear off and |Wyoming Roofing
E DRAKE, 00325 HORN AVE re-roof and Supply Il
JEREMY G
B-16-353 OSBORNE, Re-Roof 10/5/2016 10/5/2016 568427200 | 840 PIONEER 3226 - Tear off |Wyoming Roofing
KENNETH W 00333 RD and Re-roof south and Supply Il
OSBORNE, slope 2nd story
ERIN only
FLETCHER
FAYE
TB-16-354 US BANK Re-Roof 10/7/2016 10/7/2016 568434117 145 W tear off and re- | Knutson Roofing
NATIONAL 00525 BURROWS ST sheet. Inc.
ASSOCIATION
ND C/O US
BANK NATION
B-16-358 | ELIZABETH C Re-Roof 10/10/2016 10/10/2016 568427458 345 W #3622 Remove |Wyoming Roofing
HOWELL 01325 WHITNEY ST and replace and Supply Il
TRUST existing roofing
HOWELL, system
ELIZABETH C
TRUST
B-16-360 SMITH, Re-Roof 10/12/2016 10/12/2016 568435401 | 1311 PINE DR remove and Excel Roofing
PHYLLIS V 00900 replace roof
B-16-355 | BOEDECKER, Re-Roof 10/7/2016 10/13/2016 568428433 1679 Tear off Re-Roof | Knutson Roofing
BROCK N & 03025 |HILLCREST DR Inc.
KELLIE D
FAMILY TRUST
B-16-361 | METZ, DIANA | Alterations - | 10/12/2016 Approved 10/12/2016 10/13/2016 | 568434116 | 376 W HEALD Footing and Garland
LYN Residential 00925 ST Foundation ONLY | Enterprises Inc.
DBA A&B
Buildings
B-16-362 | ARBOGAST, Re-Roof 10/13/2016 10/13/2016 | 568422154 104 W 14TH ST | tear off and res- | Knutson Roofing

DONALD R 00125 shingle Inc.


pin:B-16-389
pin:B-16-344
pin:B-16-345
pin:B-16-346
pin:B-16-347
pin:B-16-353
pin:TB-16-354
pin:B-16-358
pin:B-16-360
pin:B-16-355
pin:B-16-361
pin:B-16-362

Date
From:

10/1/2016

Date To:

10/31/2016
11:59:00

DN/

434 - Add / Alter
Residential

B-16-363 MOORE, JAMES @ Alterations -

B-16-365

B-16-366

B-16-359

B-16-376

B-16-377

B-16-370

B-16-385

B-16-380

B-16-378

B-16-379

B-16-388

B-16-373

JEFFREY & Residential
SHEBREE N
HUTTON, Re-Roof
REBECCA J
CALKINS,
ROBERT H
MODERN Re-Roof
ELECTRIC CO
Rehabilitation Re-Roof
Enterprises of
NorthEastern
WY
WEBB, MONTY Re-Roof
M & CAROL J
MOYES, Re-Roof
RUSSELL R
GEORGE, New
CHRISTOPHER | Construction -
R Residential
DUNNING, Re-Roof
LINETTE & JC
SWANEY, Additions -
DONALD H & Residential
FAWN C
HUTTON, Deck
CRAIGE &
CHARLEEN E
TRUSTEES
FAIRBANK, Re-Roof
GLENNJR ET
AL FAIRBANK,
JUNE E (LIFE
ES
SHERIDAN Additions -
COUNTY Residential
SHERIFF DEPT
BROWNE, Alterations -
RICHARD E & Residential
SANDRA G

10/13/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/12/2016

10/21/2016

10/24/2016

10/19/2016

10/31/2016

10/26/2016

10/24/2016

10/24/2016

10/31/2016

10/19/2016

Approved

Approved

Approved

10/14/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

10/14/2016

10/17/2016

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

10/21/2016

10/24/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/3/2016

11/4/2016

568434364 | 1434 BIRCH ST

00725

568434491
00425

568434140
00325

568427327
00425

568435241
01225

568426337
00525

568434212
00226

568434104
01025

568427140
00425

568428120
04125

568422464
00425

568422100
00100

568428106
00925

1740 MARTIN
AVE

1095 BIG
HORN AVE

47-APT 1S
BADGER ST

1015
EMERSON ST

SEES
SHERIDAN
AVE

1035 LEOPARD
ST

681 BIG HORN
AVE

615 MARION
ST

1760 S
MOUNTAIN
VIEW DR

460 W 5TH ST

54 W 13TH ST

1217 LEWIS ST

Bathroom
Remodel

Tear off and Re-
shingle with 30
Year shingles

remove and
replace roof

tear off and
replace shingles
4 plex only with
attached garages

Removal of
shingles and
replacements for
underlayment and
shingles

Re-roof

new dwelling with
attached pole barn
shop 30X72 total
size in the flood
plain.

Remove and
replace roof

New addition
14x20

Build new attached
deck with railing.

Re-roof

covered entry

raise and
resheathing
section of roof

Rapp Plumbing &
Heating LLC

Clemens
Exteriors, Inc.

Excel Roofing
Sterling

Construction, LL

Pro Plus Roofing
Siding & General
Contractor

Excel Roofing

Excel Roofing

Cosner

Construction Co

Knutson Roofing
Inc.

O'Dell
Construction


pin:B-16-363
pin:B-16-365
pin:B-16-366
pin:B-16-359
pin:B-16-376
pin:B-16-377
pin:B-16-370
pin:B-16-385
pin:B-16-380
pin:B-16-378
pin:B-16-379
pin:B-16-388
pin:B-16-373

Date 10/1/2016 Date To: 10/31/2016
From: 11:59:00

DN/

437 - Add / Alter
Non Residential

B-16-343 BAUMANN, Alterations - 10/3/2016
WAYNE W Commercial
B-16-368 | Montana Dakota Re-Roof 10/19/2016
Utilities
B-16-352 | BRYANS LLC Alterations - 10/5/2016
Commercial
B-16-351 CITY OF Alterations - 10/5/2016
SHERIDAN Commercial
TB-16-382 NORTHERN New 10/26/2016
WYOMING Construction -
COMMUNITY Commercial
COLLEGE
DISTRICT
B-16-381 | 608 HOLDINGS | Alterations - | 10/26/2016
LLC Commercial
TB-16-386 CITY OF Additions - 10/31/2016
SHERIDAN Commercial
B-16-350 JIMJ Alterations - 10/5/2016
INVESTMENTS, | Commercial
LLC
438 - Res
Garage / Carport
B-16-349 FOSLIEN, New 10/5/2016
ROBERT Construction -
TRUSTEE Residential
FOSLIEN,
MICHAEL
EDWARD TR
TB-16-384 | CASE, THOMAS New 10/28/2016
G TRUST CASE, | Construction -
THOMAS G & Residential
KAREN K TRUS
B-16-383 BONE, New 10/26/2016
RANDALL Construction -
KEITH & MARY Residential

ANN

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/21/2016

10/31/2016

10/28/2016

11/1/2016

10/7/2016

10/11/2016

10/14/2016

10/19/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/26/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2016

11/4/2016

10/12/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2016

558402100
01133

558402107
00225

568415428
00400

568427108
00125

558402400
00200

568423327
00125

568427439
00125

568435458
02125

558414102
03033

568422147
00425

568426203
00725

2047 COFFEEN
AVE

2324 DRY
RANCH RD

2268 N MAIN
ST

211 SMITH ST

3059 COFFEEN
AVE

1095
SABERTON
AVE

151 S SCOTT
ST

1909
COMMERCIAL
AVE

1257 E
WOODLAND
PARK RD

1825
FRACKLETON
ST

307 E 3RD ST |new garage 16x40

Golden Rule
Grocers

Tear off and re-
roof with 50 year
shingle

Reno of existing
facility for the SS
admin bldg

reno of existing
facility, entry
addition, kitchen
addition, activities
area addition.

New Street
Lighting

New Offices

New Generator
Set

NEw illuminated
pan channel wall
sign - Hook up.

"L&H Industrial"

New detached
garage

pole barn 25x30

prefab

Lee Metal Works

Clemens
Exteriors, Inc.

Powder River
Heating & A/C

Powder River
Heating & A/C

Direct Electric

Wyoming Electric

Wyoming Electric

Sign Products

SMC, LLC


pin:B-16-343
pin:B-16-368
pin:B-16-352
pin:B-16-351
pin:TB-16-382
pin:B-16-381
pin:TB-16-386
pin:B-16-350
pin:B-16-349
pin:TB-16-384
pin:B-16-383

Date 10/1/2016 Date To: 10/31/2016
From: 11:59:00
DN
Census Code Owner Name Permit For Submitted Review Status Review Date Issued Parcel Address Work Description | Contractor DBA
645 - Demo
Single Family —
B-16-374 | Scott & Susan Demolition 10/21/2016 10/28/2016 | 568422345 1015 W 5TH ST Demo
Calkins 00225
16 C&D
B-16-375 | Bonnie Redinger| Demolition 10/21/2016 10/28/2016 | 568427321 |941 W LOUCKS Demo
00425 ST 12C&D
B-16-369 CAHOY, DALE A| Demolition 10/19/2016 Not Applicable 10/31/2016 10/31/2016 | 558402220 [2516 COFFEEN | Demo pf house Wyoming
& LORIE J 00525 AVE used as a Demolition Inc
business office.
31 Tons
Other
B-16-367 TK, LLC Alterations - | 10/17/2016 Approved 11/3/2016 11/4/2016 568427499 | 101-101-105 W two (2) non Sign Products
Commercial 00525 BRUNDAGE ST| illuminated wall
panel signs,
(1) on each
building elevation
N Brooks, W
Brundage

Number of |49
Permits:



pin:B-16-374
pin:B-16-375
pin:B-16-369
pin:B-16-367
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